:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10145991

Oct 10, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 317,062 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 888711 - 0.019409453 ETH®
46.44 USD

2 888712 - 0.019413922 ETH®
46.45 USD

3 888713 - 0.019391085 ETH®
46.39 USD

4 888714 - 0.019411266 ETH®
46.44 USD

S 888715 - 0.019409237 ETH®
46.44 USD

6 888716 - 0.019406821 ETH®
46.43 USD

7 888717 - 0.203419548 ETH®
486.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10145991
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/317062
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888711
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888712
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888713
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888714
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888715
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888716
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888717
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Validator Id

888718

888719

888720

888721

888722

888723

888724

888725

888726

Validator Id

1156119

Amount

- 0.019407538
46.43 USD

- 0.019416672
46.45 USD

- 0.019420875
46.46 USD

- 0.019430228
46.49 USD

- 0.019413342
46.45 USD

- 0.019374919
46.35 USD

- 0.019379120
46.36 USD

- 0.019324793
46.23 USD

- 0.019388416
46.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.046297687
110.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888718
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888719
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888720
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888721
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888722
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888723
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888724
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888725
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/888726
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1156119

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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